#### 502158111 12/11/2012

#### PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Dezhou Aidifu New Energy Technology Ltd.	11/06/2012

## RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Dezhou Lichi New Energy Technology Ltd.	
Street Address:	No. 66, Yingbin Street, Ling County	
Internal Address:	Economic Development Zone	
City:	Dezhou City, Shandong Province	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	253500	

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29426881

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: 4129455933

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 412-471-8815

Email: assignments@webblaw.com

Correspondent Name: The Webb Law Firm

Address Line 1: 420 Ft. Duquesne Blvd., Suite 1200

Address Line 2: One Gateway Center

Address Line 4: Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15222

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 5292-121810

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Richard L. Byrne, Reg. No. 28,498

**Total Attachments: 3** 

source=121810ScannedRecordationCoversheet#page1.tif source=121810ScannedChangeofName#page1.tif

source = 121810 S canned Change of Name #page 2.t if

PATENT REEL: 029445 FRAME: 0550 OF \$40.00 29426881

502158111

RECORDATION FO	DRM COVER SHEET			
PATENTS ONLY				
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies) Dezhou Aidifu New Energy Technology Ltd.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: Dezhou Lichi New Energy Technology Ltd.  Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No.  3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):  Execution Date(s) November 6, 2012  Assignment  Merger	Street Address: No. 66, Yingbin Street  Ling County Economic Development Zone  City: Dezhou City, Shandong Province			
Security Agreement  ☐ Joint Research Agreement ☐ Government Interest Assignment ☐ Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License ☐ Other ☐ Other ☐ This	State:Zip: _253500  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes			
A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/426,881  Additional numbers at  5. Name and address to whom correspondence	B. Patent No.(s)  ached? Yes VNo  6. Total number of applications and patents			
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Richard L. Byrne	involved: 1			
Internal Address: The Webb Law Firm	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  Authorized to be charged by credit card  Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: One Gateway Center 420 Ft. Duquesne Blvd., Ste 1200	Enclosed  None required (government interest not affecting title)			
City: Pittsburgh	8. Payment Information			
State: <u>PA</u> Zip: <u>15222</u>	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 4775 Expiration Date 05/2015			
Phone Number: 412-471-8815	b. Deposit Account Number 23-0650			
Fax Number: 412-945-5933 Email Address: assignments@webblaw.com	Authorized User Name			
9. Signature What h Signature	December 11, 2012  Date			
Richard L. Byrne  Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:			

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Doc. No. 2KK5435.pdf

# Certificate of the Recordal of the Name Change of the Applicant

Current Applicant's Name: Dezhou Lichi New Energy Technology Ltd.

Register No. 371421200002642

Times of the Name Change of the Applicant:	The Event of the Change(Numeral): Name of	
Six	the Applicant	
Applicant's Name Before the Change: Dezhou Aidifu New Energy Technology Ltd.		
Applicant's Name After the Change: Dezhou Lichi New Energy Technology Ltd.		
Recordal Date: November 6, 2012		

Times of the Name Change of the Applicant:	The Event of the Change(Numeral): Chinese	
Six	Spelling for the Name of the Applicant	
Applicant's Name before the Change: DE ZHOU AI DI FU XIN NENG YUAN KE JI YOU		
XIAN GONG SI		
Applicant's Name after the Change: DE ZHOU LI CHI XIN NENG YUAN KE JI YOU XIAN		
GONG SI		
Recordal Date: November 6, 2012		

Date: November 15, 2012

Seal: Ling County Industrial and Commercial Administration Office

PATENT REEL: 029445 FRAME: 0552

# 企业变更情况

企业名称:德州力驰新能源科技有限公司

注 册 号:371421200002642

变 更 次: 6 次

变 更 事 项 (编码): 名称

变更前内容: 德州艾狄孚新能源科技有限公司

变更后内容: 德州力驰新能源科技有限公司

核 准 日 期: 2012年11月06日

变 更 次: 6 次

变 更 事 项 (编码): 名称拼音

变更前内容: DE ZHOU AI DI FU XIN NENG YUAN KE JI YOU XIAN GONG SI

变更后内容: DE ZHOU LI CHI XIN NENG YUAN KE JI YOU XIAN GONG SI

核 准 日 期: 2012年11月06日

**PATENT REEL: 029445 FRAME: 0553** 

**RECORDED: 12/11/2012**